
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

R N 

602 

609 

610 

608 

606 

623 

615 

624 

620 

625 

Entrant 

LANZENI WILLIAM 

PODOBSKY LUKAS SENIOR 

BENNI TOMMASO 

COLOCCI MAURO 

DELMIGLIO ANTONELLA LORENA 

RIVA ROBERTO 

CARPANELLI LUIGI 

CHIAPPINI INNOCENTE 

GRIMALDI ANTONIO 

RACITI MAURIZIO 

Nat 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

LANZENI WILLIAM 

PODOBSKY LUKAS 

BENNI TOMMASO 

COLOCCI DAVID 

LIVRAGHI MATTIA 

RIVA SIMONE 

CARPANELLI NICCOLO' 

CHIAPPINI MATTEO 

GRIMALDI DANIEL 

RACITI MAURIZIO 

Nat 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Pts 

0 

5 

7 

8 

9 

11 

16 

16 

18 

18 

Q Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

5 

6 

7 

9 

8 

10 

Q P 

0 

3 

4 

2 

5 

6 

7 

9 

8 

10 

Q H 

0 

2 

3 

6 

4 

5 

9 

7 

10 

8 

Team 

POWER COMPETITION 

LUKYKART 

EMILIA KART 

POWER COMPETITION 

ACE RACING 

POWER COMPETITION 

ACE RACING 

POWER COMPETITION 

EMILIA KART 

C. G. FORMULA KART 

Material 

RICCIARDO / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

BIREL ART / BMB 

RICCIARDO / TM 

BIREL ART / TM 

RICCIARDO / TM 

BIREL ART / BMB 

RICCIARDO / TM 

BIREL ART / BMB 

ROSSO CORSA / TM 
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STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 6 

SHIFTER KGP 

Intermediate Penality Rank 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 
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